HANFORD, WA OFFICE
TEL (509) 373.8895
FAX (509) 373.8919
VANCOUVER, WA OFFICE
TEL (360) 699.4403
PORTLAND (503) 222.6001
FAX (360) 699.4485
PATRIFP099CF

NOTE: Detectors must be mounted to one
of the Intelligent Bases listed below.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-HEAT-W: Thermal heat detector,
135°F fixed, white.
SK-HEAT-ROR-W: Thermal heat
detector, 135°F rate of rise, white.
SK-HEAT-HT-W: Thermal heat detector,
190°F high temp, white.
INTELLIGENT BASES
B300-6: White, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
B300-6-BP: Bulk pack of B300-6,
package contains 10.
B300-6-IV: Ivory, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
B300A-6-IV: Ivory, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base. UL listed.
B501-WHITE: White, standard
European flangeless mounting base. UL
listed.
B501-BL: Black, standard European
flangeless mounting base. UL listed.
B501-IV: Ivory, standard European
flangeless mounting base. UL listed.
B200S-WH: White, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
B200S-IV: Ivory, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
B200SR-WH: White, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
B200SR-IV: Ivory, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
B200S-LF-WH: White, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder
base.
B200S-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder
base.
B200SR-LF-WH: White, Low
Frequency Intelligent sounder base for
retrofit applications.
B200SR-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent sounder base for retrofit
applications.
B224RB-WH: White, plug-in System
Sensor relay base.